
50% Silking GDU’s---------------------- 
Black Layer GDU’s---------------------
Plant Populations-------------------- 
Emergence---------------------------------- 
Seedling Vigor------------------------------
Root Strength--------------------------------
SStalk Strength--------------------------------
Plant Height------------------
Leaf Angle-------------------

Ear Height----------------------------
Ear Flex---------------------------
Cob Color-----------------------------
Husk Tightness--------------------
KKernel Texture----------------
Test Weight--------------
Continuous Corn----------------------

Herbicide Sensitivity------------------
Disease Tolerance---------------------------
Drought Tolerance--------------------------

1320
2750

28-32K
10
10
8
88

MEDIUM-TALL
SEMI-UPRIGHT

MEDIUM
SEMI-FLEX
LT. RED

AVERAGE
SEMI-FSEMI-FLOURY

ABOVE AVERAGE
GOOD

NONE
9
8

PLANT CHARACTERISTICS AND AGRONOMICS

AVAILABLE AS:

MC5790 (ORG.)
MC5790 (CONV.)

SEMI-FLOURY TEXTURE

FLOURY SPECTRUM

INDUSTRY

MC5790
107 DAYS R.M.

SILAGE YIELD
MILK PER TON
SUGARS
FIBER DIGESTIBILITY

GRAIN YIELD
TEST WEIGHT
DDRY DOWN
STARCH DIGESTIBILITY

9
9
9
9

8
7

8
8

STRENGTHS
• Great seedling vigor and aggressive early growth
• Dark green, healthy plant
• Excellent combination of high yield potential and great feeding qualities
• Early seedling vigor and leaf structure make this hybrid an excellent
   fit for organic systems

MANAGEMENT TIPS
• Great option for continuous corn
• Very good option for early planting and no-till systems
• Excellent stalk quality and standability offers multiple
   harvest options

MAKING A DIFFERENCE


